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MISSISSIPPI MANUFACTURERS

Mississippi

Herman Galatas, Jr.

P: 504-388-9690

E: herman@tec-sales.com

Stephanie Meaulance Carson Turner

P: 225-241-1980 P: 417-838-2716

E: stephanie@tec-sales.com E: carson@tec-sales.com

TEC Team Leader / Principal: Mike Meinscher | P: 210-725-8788 | E: mike@tec-sales.com

Business Development | Partner: Steve Lytle | P: 281-660-1696 | E: steve@tec-sales.com

HGC | Principal: Kevin Kinzie | P: 281-210-7420 | E: kevin@tec-sales.com
HGC | Partner: Oliver Willingham | P: 936-662-6999 | E: oliver@tec-sales.com

Mario Vasquez P: 832-454-5966 E: mario@tec-sales.com
Lee Fearnehough P: 979-204-1333 E: lee@tec-sales.com

Ken Knowles P : 956-280-7907 E: ken@tec-sales.com

CONTACT: Casey Thomas P: 312-442-2390 E: casey@tec-sales.com
Lo Florencio Villarreal P: 361-765-1378 E: florencio@tec-sales.com Karriana Brandsma P:409-655-1607 E: karriana@tec-sales.com

email: inside@tec-sales.com Brad McCoy P: 281-686-0090 E: brad@tec-sales.com Trenton Jarell P: 281-685-1223 E: trenton@tec-sales.com

ENCLOSURE PRODUCTS

BARTEC

Globally certified connection, automation
and control solutions including enclosures,
push button stations, heat trace,
communication equipment and high voltage
applications.
bartec.de/en/
feam-ex.com/en

SITE RELIABILITY & POWER QUALITY

GracePorts, Grace PESD Voltage
Indicators, & Grace Sense
continuous monitoring/alerting for

predictive maintenance.
graceport.com

FOR INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

Wide-range of polycarbonate &
fiberglass enclosures featuring 12 full
product lines encompassing over 800

part numbers w/ 30+ configurations.
attabox.com

GRACE

MADE IN USA
TECHNOLOGIES =

RESISTORS, ING.

Power/Braking Resistors,
Braking Chopper Modules,
Neutral Grounding, HRGS
(Pulsers
Hubbell.com/powerohm/en

Ground fault and insulation
monitoring, location &
protection for grounded,
ungrounded and resistance
grounded systems.
www.benderinc.com

AUTOMATION & MOTOR CONTROL

MARA\JTQ‘N MTL products by émwer tenp
PREMIUM UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SOLUTIONS E AT. N systerns we

Customizable AC Standard and . . powe .
" IS Barriers & Isolators, Signal 1 PUTTHE POWER WHERE YOUNEED T
Ruggedized UPS Systems Products- AC Conditioners, Foundation Figldbus Power distribution products
UPS Systems: Tower, Rack, DIN Rail ! ! i i
% ) ) ) ; and accessories. Engineered and
R 8 : : HART, IS Ethernet, IS Wireless, X
uggedized, Supercapacitor Ratings- UL, : designed to meet or exceed all
Network Security, Haz Loc HMI, and
CSA, cUL, CE, TUV, ETL. : UL 1640, NEC, MSHA, OSHA, and NEMA.
marathon-power.com/ Surge Protection 1
mtl-inst.com powertemp.com

CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
CASTRIT) E-T-N E-T-N % |

- - HAC: Hazardous Area Communication
Steel, Stainless, Aluminum & MEDC, Oxalis, IMCOS, Sonic, Hernis, FHF
Audible & Visual Alarms, Call Points,
Loudspeakers, CCTV, Telephones, and Public
Alarm & General Systems (PAGA)
eaton.com

TRacXp

IndusTRaL 625 SoLurions
b Macueeo

Fiberglass. Variety of finishes and

custom colors. Hole Patterns: Oval,

Long, Round, Knockout, Solid, &
Continous Concrete Insert.
gregorycorp.com/gregorystrut.com

Rack-ATiErs
AL

They offer tools,
fasteners, wire management, wire
pulling, copper wire stripes.
rack-a-t iers.com

Capri | Redapt /| Raxton
Globally Certified HAZ LOC Glands,
Breathers, Drains, Adaptors, Reducers,
and Stopping Plugs.

Houston STOCK
eaton.com

PLH manufacturers & distributes
Overhead Distribution Line Hardware,
Insulators, Drop Out Fuse Cutout
Switchgear, Earthing and Anchoring

ucts.
powerlinehardware.com

ol’=g

Manufacturer of weather
tight electrical cable
couplers for 480v
to 25kv applications.
tjb-couplers.com

S~
HAYATA eoen
—

The strongest srownd.

Wired and Wireless Gas Detection Systems
and Flame Detection Solutions. Dual
Sensor Options, Cell and Satellite
Communications.
tracxp.com

Stainless Steel Cable Ties,
Banding, Installation Tools, ID
Products and Automatic Tag
Embossing Machines.
hayata.com

LIGHTING

: e @ Nemalux
GREENIGNITE i
Green Ignite is a manufacturer of high LITELUME is a US Based Manufacturer Nemalux de_SlgnS & Inanufactures
industrial,

quality, cost effective LED lamps, kits,

fixtures ani
g

of Commerical and Industrial Lighting
to serve industries including Governmental,
Municipal, and National Clients.
litelume.com

WIRE, CABLE & CONDUIT

AR Marmon Industrial

Of
BN Energy & Infrastructure
Formerly Exane: Type P Marine shipboard cable/UV & Temp Resistant Tray

Cable

marine & hazardous location luminaires

and support structures for challenging
applications.

Qi

d variety of accessories.
reenignite.com

V77//T2/71

Supplier of electrical wire and cable

serving the Automation, Oil & Gas, Port
& Crane, Iron & Steel, Marine, and
Mining Industry.
Specializes in flexible cables for multiple
applications.

Damage-resistant strength with duct-
ability to assure easy bending, cutting
and joining. Manufactured from high-
strength strip steel, it also provides
smooth, continuous raceways for fast
wire pulling.
providencepipe.com

Formerly Dekoron: Instrumentation & Control Cables Class | Div 1&2 Armored &
Unarmored
Fire Resistant cable 1382F

Formerly Vitalink: Fire Resistant cable 2000F
Formerly Unitherm: Heat Trace: Tubing/Pipe Bundles, Electric Trace, Custom
Steam, & Electric Bundles
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See reverse side of this sheet for detailed contact list.
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https://www.eaton.com/sg/en-us/products/conduit-cable-wire-management/capri-raxton-and-redapt-products.html

For Inside Sales Support Contact Our Inside Team | P:888-470-2444 | E:Inside@tec-sales.com

Note: Please contact factory for updated contact and ordering information as this can change periodically

VENDOR PRIMARY CONTACTS ORDER INFO MIN/FA CUT-OFE TIMES

. C.S. : 616-794-0700 - csr@robroyenclosures.com csr@robroyenclosures.com MIN: $300 12:300m CST
BQH T.S. : 616-794-0700 - bhartwell@robroy.com Fax: 616-794-3378 F.A.: $3,000 ~=0p
B ARTEC C.S. : 281-853-4891 x 42 - javier.garza@bartec.com javier.garza@bartec.com MIN: $300 12:300m CST
T.S. : 346-256-2266 - javier.garza@bartec.com Fax: 616-794-3378 F.A.: $3,000 ~=op
C.S. : 610-383-9200 - customer.service@bender-us.com orders@benderinc.com MIN: $100 4:300m CST
T.S. : 610-383-9200 - industrial.sales@bender-us.com Fax: None F.A.: None ->0pm
C.S. : 888-470-2444 - inside@tec-sales.com orders@tec-sales.com MIN: $100 .
F.:T-N T.S. : 888-470-2444 - inside@tec-sales.com Fax: None F.A.: None 11:00am CST
£ iTIR oIk C.S. : 973-265-0850 - gllull|a.alberl|n‘|@elettrotekkabel.us giulia.alberini@electrotekkabel.us  MIN: $50 3:00pm CST
T.S. : 973-265-0850 - giulia.alberini@elettrotekkabel.us Fax: None F.A.: $10,000
C.S. :800-2809517 x 2 - sales@gracetechnologies.com orders@gracetechnologies.com MIN: None .
) GRACE 11:00am CST
IR o T.S. : 800-2809517 x 2 - sales@gracetechnologies.com Fax: None F.A.: $0
HAY[\'E\ C.S. :214-360-7708 - customerservice@hayata.com customerservice@hayata.com MIN: $100 2:00pm CST
e s T.S. : 214-360-7708 - technicalsupport@hayata.com Fax: 214-360-7718 F.A.: $1,000
”ﬁm C.S. : 833-533-5863 Ext 2- cs@litelume.com orders@litelume.com MIN: $0 12:00pm CST
N T.S. : 323-319-8986 - james@litelume.com Fax: None F.A.: Call
R MARATHO! C.S.: (310)689-2328 x 101 - Istern@marathon-power.com Istern@marathon-power.com MIN: $150 11:00am CST
M P o W E R T.S.:(310)689-2328 x 101 - Istern@marathon-power.com Fax: None F.A.: $2,000 '
MTL products by C.S. : 800-835-7075 x1 - mtl-us-info@eaton.com cchmtlorders@eaton.com MIN: $150 None
E:T-N T.S. : 800-835-7075 x2 - mtltechsupport@eaton.com Fax: None F.A.: None
TRR Marmon Industrial C.S. : 817-592-3644 - anthony.ursini@r-scc.com anthony.ursini@r-scc.com MIN: Call call
BEL Energy & Infrastructure T.s.: 817-592-3644 - anthony.ursini@r-scc.com Fax: None F.A.: Call
i Rack-aTizns i C.S. : 888-939-9991- sales@rack-a-tiers.com sales@rack-a-tiers.com MIN: $100 call
- C.S. : 888-939-9991- sales@rack-a-tiers.com Fax: None F.A.: $300
éptmerterm C.S. : 281-286-3303 - sales@powertemp.com sales@powertemp.com Minimum O"de"f None 2:30pm CST
sYgems T.S. : 281-286-3303 - tsales@powertemp.com Fax: None Freight Allowed: None
C.S. : 800-838-4694 - sales@powerohm.com sales@powerohm.com MIN: $100 11:00am CST
RESISTORS, INC T.S. : 800-838-4694 - sales@powerohm.com Fax: 281-391-6810 F.A.: None ’
B C.S. : 626-345-4988 - richard@providencepipe.com richard@providencepipe.com  MIN: $1,000 11:00am CST
PPP T.S. : 562-803-1273 - Liza@providencepipe.com Fax: none F.A.: 5 full bundles or 10,000 Ibs '
C.S.:904-288-9880 - mike@powerlinehardware.com Call MIN : None None
T.S.:904-288-9880 - mike@powerlinehardware.com Fax: None Order: None
,@, C.S. : 440-327-6154 - talktous@tjb-couplers.com talktous@tjb-couplers.com MIN: $0 Varies
T.S. : 440-327-6154 - talktous@tjb-couplers.com Fax: 440-327-6155 F.A.: None
THHEXP C.S. - 877-367-7891 - info@macurco.com orders@macurco.com Minimum Order: None
T.S. : 844-325-3050 - support@macurco.com Fax: None Freight Allowed: None None
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